For awards purposes, each province is its own region - except that provinces followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

c[nN

CANADIAN NATIONAL MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

NI

Province/School Name
Alberta - 0

Bishop Carroll HS

Bowness High School

Calgary Arts Academy
Centre for Academic/Personal
Clear Water Academy
Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS
Ross Sheppard Comp. HS
Sir Winston Churchill HS
Strathcona-Tweedsmuir Sch
Western Canada HS
British Columbia - 0
Archbishop Carney Sec. Sch
Burnaby South Sec. Sch
Centennial Sec. School
Claremont Sec. School
Dover Bay Sec. School
Heritage Woods SS
Immaculata Regional HS
Khalsa Secondary School
Pinetree Secondary Sch
St. George's School
Manitoba - 0
St. John's Ravenscourt
New Brunswick - 0
Nackawic HS
Saint John HS
Ontario - 0
Abbey Park HS

% Raffaele D - Academy for Gifted Childre

% Jonathan U - Northern Sec Sch

*  Edward X - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Daniel Y - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Stephen Y - Walter Murray Colleg.
Dhruv B - Lisgar Coll. Inst.
Quinn C - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Kat D - Univ. of Toronto Sch
James M - Claremont Sec. School
Allen P - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Praviin P - Chinquacousy SS
Ayush S - Chinquacousy SS
Adhiraj S - Chinquacousy SS
Emma T - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Selvi A - Chinquacousy SS
Jerry H - Walter Murray Colleg.
Johnson J - Walter Murray Colleg.

Mathematics Department, University of Windsor, Windsor, Ontario N9B 3P4

APRIL 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

24

28

17
10
12

22
18

22

15

n

Nicholas L - Academy for Gifted Children

Abe W - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Ziyi 7 - FESTAR Academy
Ran G - Walter Murray Colleg.

Alexander I - Academy for Gifted Children

Ethan L - Univ. of Toronto Sch

Mitchell P - Academy for Gifted Children

Eric S - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Ian Z - Western Canada HS
Allison F - Academy for Gifted Children

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

27

27

26
11

26

16

13

12

26

29

20

21
20

20

12

26

21

12

20
16

19

6

15

22

18

16
14

16

5

29

27

19

16

20
20

28

7

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

38

147

133

121

21

73

124

111

131

38

28

Province/School Name
¢ Academy for Gifted Children
Bayview Glen School
Bishop Allen Academy
Branksome Hall School
Centennial C.V.I.

Chinquacousy SS
Crescent School
Dr. Norman Bethune C.1.
Elliot Lake Sec. School
Holy Trinity School
Humberside C.I.
Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst.
Lisgar Coll. Inst.
Maxwell Heights SS
Mississauga Secondary School
Nicholson Catholic Coll
Northern Sec Sch
Pickering HS
St. Andrew's College
St. Joseph Sec. School
St. Matthew HS
St. Michael's Coll Sch
St. Paul's HS
Univ. of Toronto Sch
Quebec - 0
Royal West Academy
Saskatchewan - 0
¢ Walter Murray Colleg.

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

35
35
35
34
34
33
33

Hanson C - Walter Murray Colleg.
Sean C - Academy for Gifted Children
Gao J - Bishop Allen Academy

Jihao L - Bishop Allen Academy

Jamie M - Burnaby South Sec. Sch
Cuyler M - Pickering HS

Allen Y - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Brayden Z - Univ. of Toronto Sch

Ali C - Chinquacousy SS

Ronald ] - Western Canada HS

Kevin K - Western Canada HS

Ming Rui L - Dr. Norman Bethune C.1.
Ryan L - Pickering HS

Richard S - Walter Murray Colleg.
Benn Jethro S - Immaculata Regional HS
Matthew W - Pickering HS

Zhao X - Bishop Allen Academy

Ansh A - Competitive Kids STEM Projects
Ming L - Academy for Gifted Children
Ishman M - Chinquacousy SS

Andrew X - Chinquacousy SS

Sunwoo L - Saint John HS

Keyu L - Dr. Norman Bethune C.I.
Rovin P - Chinquacousy SS

Qasim S - Chinquacousy SS

Daniel S - Holy Trinity School

Sarvesh S - Chinquacousy SS

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
26 30 28 26 26 30 166

21 28 25

17

23

19
11
17

13
22
20

13
30

12

26

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24

25

30

25
14
25

24
23

23
26
22
23

15

30

25

27

10

30

17

17

17

13

19

22

22
13

30

14

26

21
11

27

21

17

12
22

14

21
25

18

30

16

30

15

23

16

14

15
14

11

20
14

11

28

13

28

20

30

25

23

16
24

14

22
29

15

30

18

29

130
70

163

123

37

113

75
109

52

118

138

64
80

43

178

98

166



Victor S - Walter Murray Colleg.
Wilson Z - Academy for Gifted Children
Mia C - Univ. of Toronto Sch

Univ. of Toronto Sch
Academy for Gifted Children
Walter Murray Colleg.
Chinquacousy SS

Sir Winston Churchill HS
Pickering HS

Western Canada HS

St. John's Ravenscourt
Bishop Allen Academy
Heritage Woods SS

Dr. Norman Bethune C.I.

28
28
27

David Y - Univ. of Toronto Sch
Nathan Y - Academy for Gifted Children

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

178
166
166
163
147
138
133
131
130
124
123

Legend: % =1% in league, += 2" in league, #=1% in region

Burnaby South Sec. Sch
Northern Sec Sch

Holy Trinity School
Immaculata Regional HS
Lisgar Coll. Inst.

Royal West Academy

St. Joseph Sec. School
Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst.
Claremont Sec. School

Branksome Hall School

24
24

121
118
113
111
109
98
80
75
73
70



