

CANADIAN NATIONAL MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Mathematics Department, University of Windsor, Windsor, Ontario N9B 3P4

APRIL 2021 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

	AI NIL 2021 TIIOTT SCHO	OL SCORE REPORT SOMMART						
Province/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT	Province/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT					
Alberta - 0		 Academy for Gifted Children 	26 30 28 26 26 30 166					
Bishop Carroll HS		Bayview Glen School						
Bowness High School		Bishop Allen Academy	21 28 25 21 15 20 130					
Calgary Arts Academy	6 6	Branksome Hall School	17 25 10 11 3 4 70					
Centre for Academic/Personal		Centennial C.V.I.						
Clear Water Academy	6 8 12 12 38	Chinquacousy SS	23 30 30 27 23 30 163					
Dr. E. P. Scarlett HS		Crescent School	10.05.15.01.16.05.100					
Ross Sheppard Comp. HS	24 27 26 26 15 20 147	Dr. Norman Bethune C.I.	19 25 17 21 16 25 123					
Sir Winston Churchill HS	24 27 26 26 15 29 147	Elliot Lake Sec. School	11 14 6 6 37 17 25 17 17 14 23 113					
Strathcona-Tweedsmuir Sch	28 27 29 22 27 133	Holy Trinity School	17 23 17 17 14 23 113					
Western Canada HS British Columbia - 0	20 21 25 22 21 133	Humberside C.I. Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst.	24 8 12 15 16 75					
Archbishop Carney Sec. Sch		Lisgar Coll. Inst.	9 23 17 22 14 24 109					
Burnaby South Sec. Sch	17 26 20 21 18 19 121	Maxwell Heights SS						
Centennial Sec. School	10 11 21	Mississauga Secondary School	13 14 11 14 52					
Claremont Sec. School	12 17 7 12 9 16 73	Nicholson Catholic Coll						
Dover Bay Sec. School		Northern Sec Sch	13 23 19 21 20 22 118					
, Heritage Woods SS	22 25 21 20 16 20 124	Pickering HS	22 26 22 25 14 29 138					
Immaculata Regional HS	18 23 20 16 14 20 111	St. Andrew's College	20 22 22 64					
Khalsa Secondary School		St. Joseph Sec. School	23 13 18 11 15 80					
Pinetree Secondary Sch		St. Matthew HS						
St. George's School		St. Michael's Coll Sch						
Manitoba - 0		St. Paul's HS	13 15 8 4 3 43					
St. John's Ravenscourt	22 26 20 19 16 28 131	Univ. of Toronto Sch	30 30 30 30 28 30 178					
New Brunswick - 0		Quebec - 0	10 05 14 16 10 10 00					
Nackawic HS	16 4 6 5 7 38	Royal West Academy	12 25 14 16 13 18 98					
Saint John HS	10 4 0 3 / 30	Saskatchewan - 0	26 27 26 30 28 29 166					
Ontario - 0	15 13 28	Walter Murray Colleg.	20 27 20 30 20 29 100					
Abbey Park HS		IDENTS - CUMULATIVE						
HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE								
★ Raffaele D - Academy for Gifted Chi		Hanson C - Walter Murray Colleg.	27					
★ Jonathan U - Northern Sec Sch	35	Sean C - Academy for Gifted Children	27					
★ Edward X - Univ. of Toronto Sch	35	Gao J - Bishop Allen Academy	27					
Daniel Y - Univ. of Toronto Sch	34	Jihao L - Bishop Allen Academy	27					
Stephen Y - Walter Murray Colleg.	34	Jamie M - Burnaby South Sec. Sch	27					
Dhruv B - Lisgar Coll. Inst.	33	Cuyler M - Pickering HS	27					
Quinn C - Univ. of Toronto Sch	33	Allen Y - Univ. of Toronto Sch	27					
Kat D - Univ. of Toronto Sch	33	Brayden Z - Univ. of Toronto Sch	27					
James M - Claremont Sec. School	32	Ali C - Chinquacousy SS	26					
Allen P - Univ. of Toronto Sch	32	Ronald J - Western Canada HS	26					
Praviin P - Chinquacousy SS	32	Kevin K - Western Canada HS	26					
Ayush S - Chinquacousy SS	31	Ming Rui L - Dr. Norman Bethune C.I.	26					
Adhiraj S - Chinquacousy SS	31	Ryan L - Pickering HS	26					
Emma T - Univ. of Toronto Sch	31	Richard S - Walter Murray Colleg.	26					
Zimia i Cinv. or rotolito och	<i>5</i> 1	Inclinia o water warray coneg.	20					

Benn Jethro S - Immaculata Regional HS

Ansh A - Competitive Kids STEM Projects

Ming L - Academy for Gifted Children

Matthew W - Pickering HS

Zhao X - Bishop Allen Academy

Ishman M - Chinquacousy SS

Andrew X - Chinquacousy SS

Keyu L - Dr. Norman Bethune C.I.

Sunwoo L - Saint John HS

Rovin P - Chinquacousy SS

Qasim S - Chinquacousy SS

Daniel S - Holy Trinity School

Sarvesh S - Chinquacousy SS

26

26

26

25

25

25

25

24

24

24

24

24

24

Selvi A - Chinquacousy SS

Jerry H - Walter Murray Colleg.

Abe W - Univ. of Toronto Sch

Ran G - Walter Murray Colleg.

Ethan L - Univ. of Toronto Sch

Eric S - Univ. of Toronto Sch

Ian Z - Western Canada HS

Ziyi Z - FESTAR Academy

Johnson J - Walter Murray Colleg.

Nicholas L - Academy for Gifted Children

Alexander I - Academy for Gifted Children

Mitchell P - Academy for Gifted Children

Allison F - Academy for Gifted Children

30

30

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

2.9

29

2.9

Victor S - Walter Murray Colleg.	28	David Y - Univ. of Toronto Sch	24
Wilson Z - Academy for Gifted Children	28	Nathan Y - Academy for Gifted Children	24
Mia C Univ. of Toronto Sch	27		

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

*	Univ. of Toronto Sch	178	Burnaby South Sec. Sch	121
+	Academy for Gifted Children	166	Northern Sec Sch	118
+	Walter Murray Colleg.	166	Holy Trinity School	113
	Chinquacousy SS	163	Immaculata Regional HS	111
	Sir Winston Churchill HS	147	Lisgar Coll. Inst.	109
	Pickering HS	138	Royal West Academy	98
	Western Canada HS	133	St. Joseph Sec. School	80
	St. John's Ravenscourt	131	Lawrence Park Collegiate Inst.	75
	Bishop Allen Academy	130	Claremont Sec. School	73
	Heritage Woods SS	124	Branksome Hall School	70
	Dr. Norman Bethune C.I.	123		